SINCH AB

SINCH AB

ISIN: SE0016101844 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
28.54 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.11% (0.03)

ISIN SE0016101844
Symbol SINCH
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,050 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.57 SEK (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 28.60 SEK (3,866)
Open 28.80 SEK
High 28.94 SEK
Low 28.25 SEK
Close (prev. day) 28.51 SEK
VWAP 28.6308 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,074,018
Trading volume 88,011,419.86
Number of trades 2,485
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures 30

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/25 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/23 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247453,204247495,257594907,257594538,257594181,257595360,257595161,204247467,215106729,215106748,215107019,215108959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016101844&ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be55709936dbfa29c2243013947be215de1d5baeae302c484319b18d094b81df&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4bb644af8bf91d41&time=1722164595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0ad06d07f2b5b27d5d701dbae48f944473f7a7eeaf89ba8041f289afa026005&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83b60fd7e8d429e27&time=1722164595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=659e00f2b1e53f40d9073b007d4210aa4d4fd2730b2d51e0832fab9f244a1b77&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23a5454084ab46cc5&time=1722164595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=706344175d74f8dc114b0dd574b02a061d30cb97919085f26b5e8e56a8a377a3&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6169360b039c330cd&time=1722164595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d885481e9bcefcdd2d57153aede53b8619266ae2822137c2e1c9430399bf4e97&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=42a0eb67c5704c706&time=1722164595&tool=RSC

SINCH AB

Details

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
28.54 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.11% (0.03)

SE0016101844
SINCH

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Software

Stock

2,050 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

28.57 SEK (2,500)
28.60 SEK (3,866)
28.80 SEK

28.94 SEK

28.25 SEK

28.51 SEK
28.6308 SEK
3,074,018
88,011,419.86
2,485

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -9.55%
Perf (abs.) -3.02
Beta 0.65
Volatility 62.02

1Y 3Y
-1.89% -83.91%
-0.55 -148.81
1.62 1.87
65.88 79.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 27.92 SEK (5,545,834
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 24.92 SEK (6,042,163
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24.53 SEK (6,490,782
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.33 SEK (7,356,741

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:02

13:56

18:00

08:19

17:25

37.36 SEK (2024/01/02

21.13 SEK (2024/05/07

38.66 SEK (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.04 SEK (2023/10/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2438 EUR 0.00 1

2429 EUR 0.00 9

28.54 SEK  88.01 2,485

2424 EUR 0.00 2

28.565 SEK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326005738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654

SINCH AB

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/24

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:01

08:10

20:22

19:32

21:43

2419 EUR

2.396 EUR

2.27 USD

2417 EUR

2.433 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282001173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155183406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003567

SINCH AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

sinch

Contact Details
SINCH AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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